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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
FINAL

Event 108
10 AUG 2018 - 15:15

REFEREE KERA Anna

ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CANASVERAS Angel Luis

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 JENSEN Kim Daniel

RESERVE NOVOTNA Hana

1 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 56.40 56.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.75 108.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 55.20 163.35
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 61.10 224.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 61.10 285.55

2 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 55.20 112.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 166.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 220.10
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 55.90 276.00 9.55

3 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 112.20
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 54.05 166.25
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.40 216.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 271.25 14.30

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

403B 2.4 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 58.80 58.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.20 116.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.30 164.30
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 30.00 194.30
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 59.80 254.10 31.45

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.85 149.85
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 196.65
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 245.40 40.15

6 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 94.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.80 141.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 51.60 193.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.85 237.85 47.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 46.80 100.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.30 149.10
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 194.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 237.60 47.95

8 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 50.70 97.50
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 48.30 145.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 187.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 41.60 229.40 56.15

9 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 102.40
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 39.60 142.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 191.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.95 229.35 56.20

10 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 34.50
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 83.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 133.10
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 184.70
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 44.20 228.90 56.65

11 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 90.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 127.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 176.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.50 221.50 64.05

12 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 49.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 99.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 141.30
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 177.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.00 216.30 69.25
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